
Combo Dabblers 2021 Weekly Report for Week 8 
June 21st, 2021 

Pairings: 1 vs 6  3 vs 5  2 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Combo Crushers 
 

Score: 115.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Flatin   18.50 3.2  18.50 3.2 4 0  74 
  Bob Hanson  19 21.00 1.4 20.4 20.75 1.6 8 1  166 
  Scott Harstedt  15 13.83 6.4 21.4 14.00 6.3 7 0  98 
  Tom Holden  22 19.29 2.6 23.0 19.63 2.4 8 0  157 
  Jason Knowler  21 17.00 4.2 23.0 17.50 3.9 8 0  140 
  Mike Kruse  15 15.67 5.1 20.1 15.57 5.2 7 0  109 
  Dana Norenberg  20 18.00 3.5 23.0 18.25 3.3 8 0  146 
  Chad Olson        0 0  0 
*Jason Schmidt  21 17.00 4.2 23.0 17.50 3.9 8 0  140 
  Steve Woo  18 11.43 8.1 23.0 12.25 7.5 8 0  98 
 
 

Team 2: Rebel Electric 
 

Score: 116.0 Points: 1 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jim C  20 8.00 10.5 23.0 18.00 3.5 2 0  36 
  Pete Janoski  20 17.29 4.0 23.0 17.63 3.8 8 0  141 
  Jay Jay  20 16.00 4.9 23.0 16.50 4.6 8 0  132 
  Dan L  11 14.14 6.2 17.2 13.75 6.5 8 0  110 
  John Maki  14 14.71 5.8 19.8 14.63 5.9 8 0  117 
*John Steffens  23 18.43 3.2 23.0 19.00 2.8 8 0  152 
  Ryan Steffens  20 13.71 6.5 23.0 14.50 6.0 8 0  116 
  Jeff Stifter  17 12.43 7.4 23.0 13.00 7.0 8 0  104 
  Kirk Stifter  24 18.29 3.3 24.0 19.00 2.8 8 0  152 
  Andrew Y  14 17.57 3.8 17.8 17.13 4.1 8 0  137 
 



Combo Dabblers 2021 Weekly Report for Week 8 
June 21st, 2021 

Pairings: 1 vs 6  3 vs 5  2 vs 4 
 

Team 3: General Marksmen 
 

Score: 115.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Doug Benoit  21 17.43 3.9 23.0 17.88 3.6 8 0  143 
  Mo Dyer  18 15.43 5.3 23.0 15.75 5.1 8 0  126 
  Eddie Eddie  18 16.29 4.7 22.7 16.50 4.6 8 0  132 
  Al Pickett  16 15.43 5.3 21.3 15.50 5.3 8 0  124 
*Keith Pickett  15 13.29 6.8 21.8 13.50 6.7 8 0  108 
  Rob Rob  11 10.29 8.9 19.9 10.38 8.8 8 0  83 
  Ryan Ryan  17 11.80 7.8 23.0 12.67 7.2 6 0  76 
  Steve Steve  19 18.14 3.4 22.4 18.25 3.3 8 0  146 
  Mike T  20 16.71 4.4 23.0 17.13 4.1 8 0  137 
  Todd Todd  22 17.29 4.0 23.0 17.88 3.6 8 0  143 
 
 

Team 4: Gun Slingers 
 

Score: 116.0 Points: 1 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*JC Collins  22 21.29 1.2 23.0 21.38 1.1 8 0  171 
  Justin Collins  21 13.71 6.5 23.0 14.63 5.9 8 0  117 
  Sam Collins  20 20.14 2.0 22.0 20.13 2.0 8 0  161 
  Jeff Jeff  20 11.71 7.9 23.0 12.75 7.2 8 0  102 
  Dave M  20 17.71 3.7 23.0 18.00 3.5 8 0  144 
  Matt Matt  12 12.71 7.2 19.2 12.63 7.3 8 0  101 
  Mo Mo  12 7.29 11.0 23.0 7.88 10.6 8 0  63 
  Neal Neal  15 10.71 8.6 23.0 11.25 8.2 8 0  90 
  Tom Tom  24 17.50 3.9 24.0 18.80 2.9 5 0  94 
 



Combo Dabblers 2021 Weekly Report for Week 8 
June 21st, 2021 

Pairings: 1 vs 6  3 vs 5  2 vs 4 
 

Team 5: Laniguns 
 

Score: 116.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Bruen  11 13.43 6.7 17.7 13.13 6.9 8 0  105 
  Carl Carl  19 16.57 4.5 23.0 16.88 4.3 8 0  135 
  Craig Craig  20 16.86 4.3 23.0 17.25 4.0 8 0  138 
  Kenny Kenny  20 18.43 3.2 23.0 18.63 3.1 8 0  149 
*Mike Lanigan  24 20.14 2.0 24.0 20.63 1.7 8 0  165 
  Tommy Neary  18 17.00 4.2 22.2 17.13 4.1 8 0  137 
  Matt Ruzek  20 19.14 2.7 22.7 19.25 2.6 8 0  154 
  Scott Scott  23 19.14 2.7 23.0 19.63 2.4 8 0  157 
 
 

Team 6: League average 
 

Score: 115.6 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
 
Combo Dabblers 2021 Team Standings through week 8 
 
Team 6 League average 4.0 
Team 4 Gun Slingers 3.0 
Team 2 Rebel Electric 3.0 
Team 5 Laniguns 2.0 
Team 3 General Marksmen 0.0 
Team 1 Combo Crushers 0.0 
 



Combo Dabblers 2021 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 8 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
JC Collins 171 21.38 8 0 Gun Slingers 
Bob Hanson 166 20.75 8 1 Combo Crushers 
Mike Lanigan 165 20.63 8 0 Laniguns 
Sam Collins 161 20.13 8 0 Gun Slingers 
Tom Holden 157 19.63 8 0 Combo Crushers 
Scott Scott 157 19.63 8 0 Laniguns 
Matt Ruzek 154 19.25 8 0 Laniguns 
Kirk Stifter 152 19.00 8 0 Rebel Electric 
John Steffens 152 19.00 8 0 Rebel Electric 
Kenny Kenny 149 18.63 8 0 Laniguns 
Steve Steve 146 18.25 8 0 General Marksmen 
Dana Norenberg 146 18.25 8 0 Combo Crushers 
Dave M 144 18.00 8 0 Gun Slingers 
Doug Benoit 143 17.88 8 0 General Marksmen 
Todd Todd 143 17.88 8 0 General Marksmen 
Pete Janoski 141 17.63 8 0 Rebel Electric 
Jason Schmidt 140 17.50 8 0 Combo Crushers 
Jason Knowler 140 17.50 8 0 Combo Crushers 
Craig Craig 138 17.25 8 0 Laniguns 
Mike T 137 17.13 8 0 General Marksmen 
Tommy Neary 137 17.13 8 0 Laniguns 
Andrew Y 137 17.13 8 0 Rebel Electric 
Carl Carl 135 16.88 8 0 Laniguns 
Eddie Eddie 132 16.50 8 0 General Marksmen 
Jay Jay 132 16.50 8 0 Rebel Electric 
Mo Dyer 126 15.75 8 0 General Marksmen 
Al Pickett 124 15.50 8 0 General Marksmen 
John Maki 117 14.63 8 0 Rebel Electric 
Justin Collins 117 14.63 8 0 Gun Slingers 
Ryan Steffens 116 14.50 8 0 Rebel Electric 
Dan L 110 13.75 8 0 Rebel Electric 
Mike Kruse 109 15.57 7 0 Combo Crushers 
Keith Pickett 108 13.50 8 0 General Marksmen 
Mike Bruen 105 13.13 8 0 Laniguns 
Jeff Stifter 104 13.00 8 0 Rebel Electric 
Jeff Jeff 102 12.75 8 0 Gun Slingers 
Matt Matt 101 12.63 8 0 Gun Slingers 
Steve Woo 98 12.25 8 0 Combo Crushers 



Scott Harstedt 98 14.00 7 0 Combo Crushers 
Tom Tom 94 18.80 5 0 Gun Slingers 
Neal Neal 90 11.25 8 0 Gun Slingers 
Rob Rob 83 10.38 8 0 General Marksmen 
Ryan Ryan 76 12.67 6 0 General Marksmen 
Mike Flatin 74 18.50 4 0 Combo Crushers 
Mo Mo 63 7.88 8 0 Gun Slingers 
Jim C 36 18.00 2 0 Rebel Electric 
Chad Olson 0 0.00 0 0 Combo Crushers 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
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